| dE/dx estimator 1 |

Ratio

Ratio

0.22

0.2
0.18
0.16
0.14
0.12

0.1

0.08
0.06
0.04
0.02

10

1.1

Ot

1880366
2.689
1.466

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

1898159
2687
1.496

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

..........................................................

..................................................................

..................................................................

..................................................................

.......................................................................

.......................................................................

NEARES

: > : :
. - . .
*+ + H Y : :
I e : : : ; :
e ,“ ------- T Fesneas ERLEEE Feosees
. -.1‘.-_._ .

9

12345678910

dE/dx, harm?2

Ratio

| dE/dx estimator 2 |

0.25F

0.2

0.15

0.1

0.05

1880366
2.542
1.43
.
1898159
2.546
1.462

T T T T Entries
= TV s Lo i | Mean
Std Dev

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

....................................................

........................................................

10

[T T T [TT 17

=

1.3

O

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
dE/dx, trunc40

=—=— DQM_TT original

— DQM TT_newscoreonlyINIT

CToTesS . LO0OUoUO

: | Mean
: |_Std Dev

1898159
6.101

¢ | Entries
‘| Mean

. |Std Dev 5.338

.....................................................................

..............................................

T | ; ; ; ; :
10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80

dE/dx number of measurements

07:
0.6
0.5}
04|

0.3}

0.2

0.1

1880366
: : : : ‘| Mean 0.3466

: : : : . | std Dev 0.6871
""" e

: : : : | Entries 1898159
0.3299
0.669

CTToTeS

. | Mean

Std Dev

.....................................................................

B ol L ol

Ratio

0.9¢

0.8

...............................................................

0
dE/dx n

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80
umber of measurements with saturation



	Contents
	Page 1


